



Legislation Details

File #: 19-3035 **Version:** 1 **Name:** Resolution - A Resolution Authorizing a Change Order to the Contract with Iron-T Construction, Inc. for the Construction of Kimberly Court Drainage Improvements and Authorizing Additional Funds in the Amount of \$11,880.00 (Drainage Utility Fund)

Type: Resolution **Status:** Passed

File created: 2/5/2019 **In control:** City Council

On agenda: 2/11/2019 **Final action:** 2/11/2019

Title: Resolution - A Resolution Authorizing a Change Order to the Contract with Iron-T Construction, Inc. for the Construction of Kimberly Court Drainage Improvements and Authorizing Additional Funds in the Amount of \$11,880.00 (Drainage Utility Fund)

Sponsors: Howard Redfearn

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/11/2019	1	City Council	Approved	Pass